2821 N.EW. Motorsports Schedule

CS — 6000# Comp Stock O — Open Stock S —Super Stock PS 4x4- Pro Street Diesel 4x4 Ltd Pro— Limited Pro Stock Diesel 4x4

7 —7000# LHF 95 —9500# LHF 125 -12,500# Hobby Farm 640- 640 Pro Farm 135- 13,500 Farm WSS — Work Stock Semi
PSS- Pro Street Semi

Date
Sat. May 22
Sat. May 29
Sat. June 5
Fri. June 11
Sat. June 12

Thur. June 17
Fri. June 25
Sat. June 26

Fri. July 2

Sat. July 3

Fri. July 9
Sat. July 10
Sat. July 17

Thur. July 22
Sat. July 24
Sun. July 25
Fri. July 30
Sat. July 31

Fri. Aug. 6

Sat. Aug. 7

Fri. Aug. 13
Sat. Aug. 14
Sat. Aug. 14

Thur. Aug. 19
Fri. Aug. 20
Sat. Aug. 21
Sat. Aug. 21

Thur. Aug. 26
Fri. Aug. 27
Sat. Aug. 28
Fri. Sept. 3
Sat. Sept. 4
Sat. Sept. 11

Driver’s Meeting will be held % hour before start time. All drivers must be registered by that time.

Place
Collins
Cedar Valley
Mishicot
Greenleaf
Stanley
Mackville
Kewaunee
Maribel
Sugarbush
Sugarbush
Francis Creek
Luxemburg
Lena
Seymour
Collins
West Bend
Valders
Valders
Oshkosh
Plover
Newton
Newton
Rosholt
DePere
Gillett
DePere
Wautoma
Manitowoc
Weyauwega
21 Gun
Suring
Suring
Lena

Start
1:00
11:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
3:00
7:00
7:00
6:30
6:00
6:00
7:00
6:30
12:00
7:00
4:00
6:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
11:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:00

Reg. CS (o)
N/A T E
9:00-10:30 X
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00
12:00-2:00
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00
4:00-5:30
3:00-5:00
3:00-5:00 X X
4:00-6:00
3:30-5:30 X
9:00-11:00 X
4:00-6:00
1:00-3:00
4:00-6:00 X
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00 X
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00 X X
9:00-10:30
4:00-6:00 X
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00 X
4:00-6:00
4:00-6:00 X X
4:00-6:00
3:00-5:00 X X

*Co-Sanctioned with Badger Truck Pullers, $2200 Payout
+Super Stock Shootout

Check us out on the web at www.new-motorsports.com for the latest info, class rules, complete schedule, points chase,
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directions to tracks and results. Find us on Facebook at NEW-Motorsports and check out our Youtube channel for videos from
pulls around the area.
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http://www.new-motorsports.com/

